
Approved Relocation Agent
Name Company Name Address Email
Acevedo, Blanca HNTB 111 North Canal Street, Suite 1250, Chicago, IL, 60606 bacevedo@hntb.com
Andrews, Steve Mr. Steve Andrews 2608 Mara Drive, , Ottawa, IL, 61350 andrews5fam@sbcglobal.net
Anthony, Patrick Volkert, Inc. 1101 Eastport Plaza Dr., Suite 100, Collinsville, IL, 62234 panthony@volkert.com
Baker, John Volkert, Inc. 1101 Eastport Plaza Dr., Suite 100, Collinsville, IL, 62234 jbaker@volkert.com
Balch, Kelsey Civiltech Engineering, Inc. 2 Pierce Place, Suite 1400, , Itasca, IL, 60143 kwhite@civiltechinc.com
Barrett, Pamela American Acquisition Group, LLC 5600 Mariner Street, Suite 104, Tampa, FL, 336093443 pamelab@americanacquisition.com
Becker, Gabriel O.R. Colan Associates 2611 Waterfront Parkway East Drive, Suite 370, Indianapolis, IN, 46214 gbecker@orcolan.com
Bell, R. David Volkert, Inc. 1101 Eastport Plaza Dr., Suite 100, Collinsville, IL, 62234 dbell@volkert.com
Bellinger, Carol HDR Engineering, Inc. 30 North LaSalle, Suite 3220, Chicago, IL, 60602 carol.bellinger@hdrinc.com
Bellinger, Lawrence HDR Engineering, Inc. 30 North LaSalle Street, Suite 3220, Chicago, IL, 60602 lawrence.bellinger@hdrinc.com
Boente, Kimberly Hanson Professional Services Inc. (Springfield Office) 1525 South Sixth Street, , Springfield, IL, 62703 kboente@hanson-inc.com
Bowers, Shantel O.R. Colan Associates 4 Westbury Dr, , St Charles, MO, 63301 sbowers@orcolan.com
Brown, Donald American Acquisition Group, LLC 5600 Mariner Street, Suite 104, Tampa, FL, 336093443 wade@americanacquisition.com
Brown, Gail Urban Planning and Development Corporation of America, Inc. Urban Planning & Development Corp, 4709 Delmar Blvd., St. Louis, MO, 63108 gbrown@brown-kortkamp.com
Brown, Timothy TranSystems Real Estate Corporation 55 Public Square, Suite 1900, Cleveland, OH, 441131901 tybrown@transystems.com
Cain, Gerald (Jerry) Land Acquisitions, Inc. PO Box 428, , Kechi, KS, 67067 geraldcain@landacquisitionsinc.com
Chovan, Mark O.R. Colan Associates 5800 Monroe Street, Suite E-2, Sylvania, OH, 43560 mchovan@orcolan.com
Clark, Cosmo C & H Associates, Inc. 383 Oak Trail Road, Suite 202, Des Plaines, IL, 600161273 chassociatesinc@gmail.com
Cleary, Kevin HDR Engineering, Inc. 5201 South Sixth Street Road, , Springfield, IL, 627035143 kevin.cleary@hdrinc.com
Codd, Michael O.R. Colan Associates 4 Westbury Drive, Suite A, , St. Charles, MO, 63301 mcodd@orcolan.com
Crabtree, Chris Volkert, Inc. 1101 Eastport Plaza Dr., Suite 100, Collinsville, IL, 62234 chris.crabtree@volkert.com
Cragoe, Paul Hanson Professional Services Inc. (Springfield Office) 1525 South 6th Street, , Springfield, IL, 627032886 pcragoe@hanson-inc.com
Creighton, Donna HDR Engineering, Inc. 8550 West Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 900, Chicago, IL, 60631 donna.creighton@hdrinc.com
Dane, Thomas Hanson Professional Services Inc. (Springfield Office) 1525 South Sixth Street, , Springfield, IL, 62703 tdane@hanson-inc.com
Daniels, Stephen American Acquisition Group, LLC 5600 Mariner Street, Suite 104, Tampa, FL, 336093443 steve@americanacquisition.com
Dembeck, Linda Hanson Professional Services Inc. (Tinley Park Office) 18635 West Creek Drive, , Tinley Park, IL, 60477 Idembeck@hanson-inc.com
Dimas, Francisco HDR Engineering, Inc. 8550 West Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 900, Chicago, IL, 60631 francisco.dimas@hdrinc.com
Dimas, Maria Urban Relocation Services 527 South Wells Street, Suite 400, Chicago, IL, 60607 mjdimas@aol.com
Donald, Steven Volkert, Inc. Volkert Inc, 1101 Eastport Plaza Dr, Collinsville, IL, 62234 steve.donald@volkert.com
DuBois, Cynthia Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc. 2750 W. Washington, , Springfield, IL, 62702 Cynthis.Dubois@illinois.gov
Dunajcik, James George Butler Associates 705 Olive Street, Suite 500, St. Louis, MO, 63101 jdunajcik@gbateam.com
Enke, Daniel O.R. Colan Associates O.R. Colan Associates, 4 Westbury Drive, Suite A, Saint Charles, MO, 63301 denke@orcolan.com
Evans, Michael Volkert, Inc. 1101 Eastport Plaza Dr., Suite 100, Collinsville, IL, 62234 mevans@volkert.com
Favia, Annette Annette Favia Relocation Consulting Services, Inc. 333 South Ardmore, , Villa Park, IL, 60181 annette@faviarelocation.com
Fitzpatrick, Rita Urban Relocation Services 527 South Wells Street, Suite 400, Chicago, IL, 60607 ritadfitz@aol.com
Foster-Sanford, Alicia Urban Planning and Development Corporation of America, Inc. 4709 Delmar Boulevard, , St. Louis, MO, 63108 afsanford@updc.com
Gibson, Walter Mr. Walter E. Gibson 13785 E. 46th Street, , Yuma, AZ, 85367 libbmont@yahoo.com
Gomez, Digna Right of Way Acquisition Inc. , , IL dgomez@rowacq.com
Griffel, Jodi Volkert, Inc. 1500 Eastport Plaza Dr, Suite 200, Collinsville, IL, 62234
Hall, Muriel Energy & Land Acquisition LLC (d/b/a Title Works) PO Box 410156, , St. Louis, MO, 63141 mhallacquisition@gmail.com
Handy, Adam HDR Engineering, Inc. 8550 West Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 900, Chicago, IL, 60030 adam.handy@hdrinc.com
Hansen, Wendy WLC Consulting 12997 South Bench View Cove, , Draper, UT, 84020 wlchansen@msn.com
Hayes, Thomas Hanson Professional Services Inc. (Peoria Office) Hanson Professional Services, Inc, 7625 N University St, Suite 200, Peoria, IL, 61614 thayes@hanson-inc.com
Hermandez, Javier HDR Engineering, Inc. 123 Second Avenue South, , Edmonds, IL, 98020 Javier.MaralesHemandez@hdrinc.com
Hilson, Chris O.R. Colan Associates 4 Westbury Drive, Suite A, St. Charles, MO, 63301 chilson@orcolan.com
Johnson Jr., Gerald Chameleon Right-of-Way Services, LLC 747 East Independence Drive, Apartment 5, Palatine, IL, 60074



Johnson, Bernard The Bernard Johnson Group, Inc. 4215 Spring Street, Suite 311, La Mesa, CA, 91941 bjohnson@thebjgroup.com
Johnson, Chad Missman, Stanley & Associates, P.C. 1011 27th Avenue, , Rock Island, IL, 612046040 chadj@missman.com
Johnson, Tanya Chameleon Right-of-Way Services, LLC 747 East Independence Drive, Apartment 5, Palatine, IL, 60074 chameleonrw@yahoo.com
Joseph, Dianna Ms. Dianna J. Joseph 7200 North University Street, , Peoria, IL, 61614 diannajoseph5@comcast.net
Joyner, Daniel Volkert, Inc. 1101 Eastport Plaza Dr., Suite 100, Collinsville, IL, 62234 bjoyner@volkert.com
Kaniecki, Jennifer Development Resource Partners, LLC 607 East Lockwood, Suite 103, St. Louis, MO, 63119 jkaniecki@drpartnersllc.com
Keim, Douglas Hanson Professional Services Inc. (Springfield Office) 4400 Tunnel Hill Rd, , Tunnel Hill, IL, 62972 dkkeim50@gmail.com
Keizer, Todd O.R. Colan Associates 5618 Oslo Lane, , Park City, UT, 84098 tkeizer@orcolan.com
Kinder, Willie WAK & Associates, LLC 383 Oak Trails Road, Suite 202, , Des Plaines, IL, 600161273 willieakinder@yahoo.com
Klieber, Kristine Illinois Department of Transportation (District ) 869 N. 1050 Rd., , Wenona, IL, 61377 kristine.klieber@illinois.gov
Knipe, Eric Volkert, Inc. 1101 Eastport Plaza Dr., Suite 100, Collinsville, IL, 62234 eric.knipe@volkert.com
Knobbe, Daryl O.R. Colan Associates 4 Westbury Drive, Suite A, St. Charles, MO, 63301 dknobbe@orcolan.com
Knobbe, Jill O.R. Colan Associates 4 Westbury Drive, Suite A, St. Charles, MO, 63301 jknobbe@orcolan.com
Knox, Ambra Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc. 2750 West Washington Street, , Springfield, IL, 62702 aknox@cmtengr.com
Lawson, Angela O.R. Colan Associates P.O. Box 480, , Hazelwood, MO, 63042 alawson@orcolan.com
Lewis, Angel Executive Real Estate Consulting Services, Inc. 6400 W Main St.  Ste #1H, , Belleville, IL, 622081829 Angel.Lewis1@ERCS-Team.com
Lintern, Patricia NorthStar Negotiations 2006 Oak Forest Drive, , Morris, IL, 60450 pat@northstarnegotiations.com
Maloney, Christine Ms. Christine Maloney West Center Court, , Schaumburg, IL, 60196 chris.maloney@illinois.gov
Marshall, Douglas Development Resource Partners, LLC 607East Lockwood Avenue, Suite 103, Webster Groves, MO, 63119 dmarshall@drpartnersllc.com
Marx, Jeffrey HDR Engineering, Inc. 8550 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 900, , Chicago, IL, 60631 jeffrey.marx@hdrinc.com
Matheny, Randall Randall Matheny FL Real Estate Broker 4212 Grove Park Drive, , Tallahassee, FL, 32311 mathenyr@gmail.com
McCracken, Melody American Surveying & Engineering, P.C. 841 North Galena Avenue, , Dixon, IL, 61021 m.mccracken@americansurvey.com
McInerney, Jacqueline Hanson Professional Services Inc. (Tinley Park Office) 19606 Pheasant Lane, , Mokena, IL, 60448 jmcinerney@hanson-inc.com
McKenzie, Diane Midwest Heritage Real Estate, Ltd. 1600 Westchester Boulevard, , Westchester, IL, 60154 midwestheritage@sbcglobal.net
McKenzie, Richard Midwest Heritage Real Estate, Ltd. 1600 Westchester Boulevard, , Westchester, IL, 60154 midwestheritage@sbcglobal.net
McMullen, Nancy Ms. Nancy McMullen 527 South Wells Street, Suite 400, Chicago, IL, 60607 nancymcmullen17@gmail.com
Merryman, Robert O.R. Colan Associates 4 Westbury Drive, , St. Charles, MO, 63301 rmerryman@orcolan.com
Metts, Leslie O.R. Colan Associates 4 Westbury Drive, Suite A, St. Charles, MO, 63301 lmetts@orcolan.com
Murney, Kristen O.R. Colan Associates 2611 Waterfront Parkway East Drive, Suite 370, , Indianapolis, IN, 46214 kmurney@orcolan.com
Nelson, B. Kimberly Volkert, Inc. 1101 Eastport Plaza Dr., Suite 100, Collinsville, IL, 62234 knelson@volkert.com
Osthoff, Roger Volkert, Inc. 1101 Eastport Plaza Drive, Suite 100, Collinsville, IL, 62234 roger.osthoff@volkert.com
Patterson, Monica Ms. Monica M. Patterson 1600 Sumac Lane, , Springfield, IL, 62712 monpatt30@gmail.com
Patton, Douglas Horner & Shifrin, Inc 401 S. 18th St.  Ste. 400, , St. Louis, IL, 63103 DSpatton@Hornershifrin.com
Petersen, Jack Community Land Acquisition Services, LLC 2020 Monday Drive, , Elgin, IL, 60123 jack.petersen@land-services.us
Poani, Beth Volkert, Inc. 5201 South Sixth Street Road, , Springfield, IL, 62703
Pointer, Teresa Mrs. Teresa S. Pointer 4400 South 3rd Street, , Springfield, IL, 62703 brkyd2@yahoo.com
Polk, Kim HDR Engineering, Inc. HDR Engineering, 8550 W. Bryn Mawr Ave. Suite 900, Chicago, IL, 60631 kbplk@yahoo.com
Richardson, Michael HDR Engineering, Inc. 1566 West 8390 South, , West Jordan, UT, 84088 michael.richardson@hdrinc.com
Riggs, Robert American Acquisition Group, LLC 5600 Mariner Street, Suite 104, Tampa, FL, 336093443 matt@americanacquisition.com
Rocha, Michelle HDR Engineering, Inc. HDR Inc., 9450 Bryn Mowr St. Suite 400, Rosemont, IL, 60018 michelle.rocha@HDRinc.com
Rose, Mark Mark A. Rose Land Acquisition, LLC PO Box 1722, , Rockford, IL, 61110 508mrose@comcast.net
Schulte, Kurt Development Resource Partners, LLC 607 East Lockwood, Suite 103, St. Louis, MO, 63119 kschulte@drpartnersllc.com
Searle, Rhonda Hanson Professional Services Inc. (Peoria Office) 7625 North University Street, Suite 200, Peoria, IL, 61614 rsearle@hanson-inc.com
Slaton, Edgar Lochmueller Group 3 Oak Drive, , Maryville, IL, 620625635 eslaton@blainc.com
Sliz, Richard American Acquisition Group, LLC 5600 Mariner Street, Suite 104, Tampa, FL, 336093443 richard@americanacquisition.com
Soberanis-Swart, Carol Hanson Professional Services Inc. (Tinley Park Office) 18400 Maple Creek Drive, Suite 300, Tinley Park, IL, 60477 csoberanis@hanson-inc.com
Stenger, Jeffrey Stenger Professional Services, Inc. 1392 County Highway 30, , Shelbyville, IL, 62565 jstenger@consolidated.net
Taylor, Pamela American Acquisition Group, LLC 5600 Mariner Street, Suite 104, Tampa, FL, 336093443 pam@americanacquisition.com



Thomas, Brad HDR Engineering, Inc. 123 Second Avenue South, , Edmonds, WA, 98020 brad.thomas@hdrinc.com
Turner, Dan Volkert, Inc. 1101 Eastport Plaza Dr., Suite 100, Collinsville, IL, 62234 dan.turner@volkert.com
Upchurch, Robin HDR Engineering, Inc. 8550 West Bryn Mawr, , Chicago, IL, 60631 robin.upchurch@hdrinc.com
Verver, Elaine HDR Engineering, Inc. 30 North LaSalle, Suite 3220, Chicago, IL, 60602 elaine.verver@hdrinc.com
Vonachen, Robert Mr. Robert Vonachen 91 Buckhorn Drive, , Springfield, IL, 62707 vonachenrj@aol.com
Vorstenbosch, Joseph Land Acquisitions, Inc. PO Box 5768, , Buffalo Grove, IL, 60089 joevorstenbosch@landacquisitionsinc.com
Waggoner, William O.R. Colan Associates #4 Westbury Drive, , St. Charles, MO, 63301 wwaggoner@orcolan.com
Warren, Steven Hanson Professional Services Inc. (Springfield Office) Hanson Professional Services Inc., 1525 S. Sixth St., Springfield, IL, 627032886 Swarren@hanson-inc.com


